
LOT 17 ROLLING ACRES ADDITION.
EX 1.0 AC DESC ORB 1084-214.

SOTO ELIAS
221 SW NEWPORT PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03970-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/05/2018 DF 1.37 19,180 0 0 19,180

STANDARD
3

73,132
9,600
19,180

101,912
58,466
43,446

HX HB 25,000
18,446

101,912
0

101,912

0807/1979 7/06/1995 WD Q V 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAY & MARY ENGESSER

ELIAS SOTO

0693/0684 8/04/1989 AG U V 20,070

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ENGESSER

COFFMAN
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SALE:2:1: 2 PARCELS

14706 M H 125 11/06/1998

10030 M H 125 08/03/1995

2002HX Base Yr

221 SW NEWPORT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,210 116.9000 109.89 132,967 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 55,846

UEP 352 70 246 14,868

UOP 160 25 40 2,418

1,436 1,210 73,132

BAS= W44 S14 E32 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E34 N14 UEP=  N16 W22
S16 E22$ W22$.

BAS

44

14

32

34

14

22

UOP8

20

8

20

UEP 16

22

16

22

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,050

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 19,180


